
Phila. Fruit Mkt.
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Prices as of 26-AUG-98
Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable Mark-

et News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

Cloudy 78-92
NA-FVOIO
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET ABOUT STEADY etns CA
Ruby Red 23s fr qual few 12.00-13.0027s
fr qual few 12.00-13.00 32s'fr qual few
13.00 36s fr qual few 13.00 40sfr qual few
13.00-14.00 48s fr qual few 14.00

LEMONS: MARKET STEADY ctns CA
93s 38.00 fr qual 24.00 115 s 39.00 fr qual
25.00 140 s 37.00 fr qual 26.00 165 s 32.00
fr qual 22.00 CL 115 s 18.00 SP BOAT
140 s 20.00 4/5 buctns FL 95s 20.00 200s
15.00 —LIMES: MARKET STEADY 10
lbctns FL 48s 5.00-5.50 54s 5.00-5.50 MX
42s 6.00-6.50 48sfew 6.00 54sfew 5.50 40
lb cuts MX 150 s few 20.00 160 s 17.00
175 s few 18.00 —MISC CITRUS: NO

SALES REPORTED —ORANGES:
MARKETSTEADY ctns CAValencia56s
18.00fr qual 12.50 72s 16.00fr qual 1250

88s 13.00 fr qual 1150 113 s 12.
00 —TANGELOS: OFFERINGS NONE
-TANGERINES: OFFERINGS NONE-

-TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE
BERRIES -BLUEBERRIES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY fits 12 1-pt cups with
lids MI med 15.00-18.00 ---

CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
MISC BERRIES: fits 12 6-oz cups with
bds CA Blackberries toofew sales to quote
- RASPBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY fils 12 6-oz cups with lids CA

Red 15.00-16.00 —STRAWBERRIES:
MARKET SLIGHTLY HIGHER fits 12
1-pt bkts CA mcd 9.00-11.00 mostly 10.00
fits 8 1-lb cntrs with lids CA med
13.0014.00
MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARKET
HIGHER 1/2ctns/crtsCA 9s 7.009.00 12s
10.00- mostly 10.00-11.00 15s
115013.00mostly 115012.00 18s 1150

—HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 ctns CA 4s 6.007.00 5s
7.00750 few 8.00 6s 8.00 few 950 8s
7.00850 —MISC MELONS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 2/3 ctns CA Casaba 4s
few 11.001150 5s 9.00 few 11.001150
Crenshaw 3s 9.00 4s few 11.50 5s few
11.0011.50 Juan Canary 5s 9.00 Persian
5s 9.00 few 11.001150 Santa Claus Ss
9.00 few 11.0011.50 Sharlyn 5s few
11.0011.50 6s few 11.001150 Orange

Flesh Ss 9.00 few 11.0011.50 6s few
11.00- -WATERMELONS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY bins per
melon MD Sangria 22-24 lb3.00 NJ Crim-
son Sweet 2022 lb 1.25 TX Allsweet
25-29 lb 4.25-4.50 VA Sangria 22-24 lb
3.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns trypk
CA U.S. ExFcy Gala 72s fair cond 28.00
88s fair cond 26.00 U.S. Util Gala 100 s fair
cond 12.00CL BOAT Granny Smith 90s
18.00 NZ BOAT Granny Smith 110 s 18.00

CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE ctns trypk NY U.S. Fey Mcintosh
100 s 11.00 WA WAExFcy Golden Deli-
cious 88s 25.00 100 s 21.00 WAFcy Red
Delicious 64s 12.00 80s 12.00 100 s 12.00
113 s 12.00 125 s 12.00ctns celpk NY U.S.

ExFcy Mcintosh 80s 20.00 100 s 20.00
120 s 20.00 U.S. Fey Mcintosh 120 s 10.00

ctns 12 3-lbflmbgs NY U.S.Fey Red Deli-

cious 2 1/2“ min 11.00 ctns 8 5-lbflmbgs
WA U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious 2 1/2" min
fair cond 8.00 NEW CROP ctns trypk WA
WAExFcy Earligold 56s fair cond 12.00
64s fair cond 12.00 72s fair cond 12.00
100 s fair cond 12.00 —APRICOTS:

OFFERINGS LIGHT 24 lb ctns WA
WAOne Perfection 1 7/8" min fair cond
12.00 --AVOCADOS; MARKET

ABOUT STEADY ctns 2 lyr CA Hass 48s
40.00 oid cond 25.00 CL Hass 50s 34.00
ctns 1 lyr FL Various Greenskin Varieties
7s 8.50 8s 8.50 9s 8.50 10s 8.50 4/5 buctns
FL Various Greenskin Varieties 14s22.00
16s 22.00 —BANANAS: MARKET

ABOUT STEADY 40 lb ctns IMPORT
10.00fair qua! 8.00-9.00 sml 7.00few 6.50

40 lb ctns begged IMPORT 10.00 ctns
institutional pk IMPORT petite 13.00
CHERRIES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —FRUITS OTHER:
ctns 1 lyr CA Apple Pears Hosui 18s 15.00
10 lb ctns FL Guava 15.00 —GRAPES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY NEW
CROP 21 lb lugs CA Perlette med 12.00
Flame Seedless med-lge 20.00 med fair
cond 13.00 Exotic Ige 20.00 19 lb lugs bgd
CA Thompson Seedless med-lge
16.00- mostly 18.00 med
13.00- Flame Seedless sml 12.00
med-lge 16.50-18.00fair cond 12.00-13.00
Black Seedless med-lge 18.00-19.00Black
Corinth 24.00 KIWIFRUIT: MARKET
ABOUT STEADYfits 1 lyr CL BOAT 36s
7.00 10kg cntis CLBOAT 33sz 12.00
MANGOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns 1 lyr MX Keitts 9s 5.00 10s
5.00 12s 5.00 14s 5.00 Kent 9s 4.50
NECTARINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb ctns Ise CA California

Matured Summer Fire 56 sz
13.00- 64 sz 13.00-14.0072 sz 11.00

MARTIN’S TIRE & ALIGNMENT

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 29, 1998-Al3
Other Varieties 56 sz 18.00 64 sz 16.00 72
sz 13.00 48-50 sz 20.00—PAPAYA: 37 lb
ctns MX Red Flesh 11s 17.50
PEACHES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
25 lb ctns NJ NoGrade Marks Encore 3*up
few 16.00 2 3/4“upfew 16.002 l/2“upfew
15.00 Loring 3“up few 16.00 2 3/4“up few
16.00 2 l/2“up few 15.00 —PEARS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 36 lb ctns
CA U.S. One Bartlett 110 sz 18.00 Bose
110 sz 33.00 —PERSIMMONS: OFFER-
INGS NONE —PINEAPPLES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns 1 lyr HI AIR 6s
12.50 --PLANTAINS: MARKET
STEADY 50 lb ctns CR Yellow 15.00 EC

CAULIFLOWER: .45 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS: 4.00-10.00 BU.
HONEY: 3.25 JAR.
HONEYDEW: .50-I.ld
NECTARINES: 7.75-10.25 V 4 BU.
ONIONS; SPANISH 4.75-8.50 Vi BU.
ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMPKINS

SM. TO LRGE .75-1.00; GOURDS 3.50
BOX: BABY PAMS .20.

PEACHES: 7.25-9.25 Vi BU.
PEARS; 4.00-6.75 Vi BU.
PEPPERS; GREEN SM. TO LRGE.

3.00-14.00 BU.; RED SMALL TO LRGE.
5.75-15.00 BU.; HOT 2.00-5.75 'A BU.

PICKLES: 6.00-7.00 VI BU.
PLUMS: 5.75-7.50 Vi BU.
POTATOES: WHITE 3.00-3.50 Vi BU.
RED BEETS: 6.50-9.00 BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW 2.00-4.00, PAT-

TYPANS 2.00-2.75 Vi BU.
SWEET CORN: .85-110 DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRGE.

150-5.75.

Green 14.00 —PLUMS: MARKET
STEADY 28 lb ctns Ise CA California
Well Matured Friar 30 sz 18.00 35 sz
18.00-21.00 45 sz 18.00 ---

Morrison Cove
Produce Auction
ROARING SPRING, PA

August 22, 25, 27
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: 2.75-5.50 V 4 BU.. 7.75-9.50
BU.

WATERMELONS: SANGRIA
1.10-1.80.

BEANS: GREEN 3.00-7.00, YELLOW
6.00-7.00, LIMA 4.50-7.00, ALL V 4 BU.

BLACKBERRIES: 1.75 QT.
CABBAGE: GREEN 6.00 BOX.
CANTALOPES: .10-1.00 EA.

ZUCCHINI: 1.25-5.25 Vi BU.
FLOWERS: MUMS 125-140.
FALL MACHINERY CONSIGN-

MENT SALE SEPT. 26; FALL CRAFT
SALE SEPT. 29.

SALE DAYS NEXT WEEK TUES.,
THURS. AND SAT., 10 AM.

GREENCASTLE
LIVESTOCK MARKET, INC.

Off Exit 3 of 1-81
GREENCASTLE, PA. 17225

SALES EVERY
MONDAY at 2:00 P.M.

THURSDAY at 1:00 P.M.

HAY& STRAWSALE
BothDays at 11:30 AM.

FEEDER CATTLE SALE
Ist Friday Night ofEvery Month at 7:15

POULTRY, EGGS. RABBITS
& PRODUCE SALE

Every Wednesday at 6:30 P.M.
• Monday, Sept. 14, 11 AM to BPM

Charles “Jim” Metz Jeffrey S. Craig
OFF. MGR. OWNER

Res. (301) 739-4470 Res. (717) 532-5224
OFFICE - 717-597-2171

Machinery Sales

BE DTMVT FYtHIIffRT M-F 7to 5 sat. 7to 11:30
FedEx K I A PARTS DEPT. HOURSr™
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This Is Our Fax No. 717-626-0996
If You Have A Fax No., Let Us Know, We Can Communicate With You By Fax.


